3 1/16"
(78mm)
3 1/8"
(79mm)
2 3/16"
(56mm)
90° ELBOW
COUPLING

TO ORDER A FITTING SPECIFY THE PART NUMBER.
EXAMPLE:  CP48158−PP
HOW TO ORDER:
REDUCER COUPLING
STRAIGHT COUPLING
DESCRIPTION
90° ELBOW
COUPLING
STRAIGHT COUPLING
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS
2 3/16"
(56mm)
SERIES
2"
(51mm)
75
50
"A" PART NUMBER
CP48168−PP
CP48158−PP
2 3/16"
(56mm)
"B" "C"
2 3/16"
(55mm)
4 3/8"
(111mm)
2 1/4"
(57mm)
SERIES
3 1/16"
(78mm)
3 1/16"
(78mm)
75
75
2"
(51mm)
50
"A"
CP45207−PP
CP48169−PP
CP48157−PP
PART NUMBER
3 1/16"
(78mm)
2"
(51mm)
2"
(51mm)
"B" "C"
TEE
MOUNTING KIT**
(ONE ALUMINUM
EXTRUSION AND
FOUR M6x1
THREAD FORMING
SCREWS 18−8SS)
50/75 1 3/4"
(44mm)
−− −− −− 48143
1 3/16"
(46mm)
DESCRIPTION
NARROW TEE*
REDUCER
TEE
DIMENSIONS
3 1/16"
(78mm)
2"